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Wemby Sweepstakes Rosters

RealTime Fantasy Sports
Playoff Week 4
16-Jul-2024 10:37 AM ET

ChampsLikeUs
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Fix

Fix

BE

PLAYER
Bol, Bol (C, FIx)

Reath, Duop (C, FIx)
Aldama, Santi (F, FIx)
Johnson, Keldon (F, FIx)
Kuzma, Kyle (F, FIx)
Williamson, Zion (F, FIx)
Green, Jalen (G, FIx)
McBride, Miles (G, FIx)
Nembhard, Andrew (G, FIx)
Strus, Max (G, FIx)

Barrett, RJ (F, FIx)

Haliburton, Tyrese (G, FIx)

PLAYER
Branham, Malaki (G, FIx)

Eason, Tari (F, FIx)

Exum, Dante (G, FIx)
Grimes, Quentin (G, FIx)
Henderson, Scoot (G, FIx)
Hendricks, Taylor (F, FIx)
Robinson, Mitchell (C, FIx)
Thomas, Cameron (G, FIx)

Toppin, Obi (F, FIx)
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1830.00
1896.25
3038.25
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1580.50

Chron Gen
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Fix

BE

PLAYER
Towns, Karl-Anthony (C, FIx)

Wagner, Moritz (C, F, FIx)
Coulibaly, Bilal (F, FIx)
Ingram, Brandon (F, FIx)
Kuminga, Jonathan (F, FIx)
Smith Jr., Jabari (F, FIx)
Doncic, Luka (G, FIx)
Garland, Darius (G, FIx)
Reaves, Austin (G, FIx)
Sexton, Collin (G, FIx)
Dosunmu, Ayo (G, FIx)

Thompson, Ausar (G, FIx)

PLAYER

Banton, Dalano (F, FIx)
Brown, Bruce (G, FIx)
Camara, Toumani (F, FIx)
Hartenstein, Isaiah (C, FIx)
Okongwu, Onyeka (C, F, FIx)
Smith Jr., Dennis (G, FIx)
Sochan, Jeremy (F, FIx)
Stevens, Lamar (F, FIx)
Williams, Mark (C, FIx)

Wiseman, James (C, FIx)
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2355.75

1517.25
1183.50
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1713.50
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1016.00
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Detroit vs Everyone Hoops
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Fix

BE

PLAYER
Davis, Anthony (C, F, FIx)
Fernando, Bruno (C, FIx)
Antetokounmpo, Giannis (F, FIx)
George, Paul (F, FIx)

LaRavia, Jake (F, FIx)

Siakam, Pascal (F, FIx)

Allen, Grayson (G, FIx)

Giddey, Josh (G, FIx)

Hart, Josh (F, G, FIx)

McCollum, CJ (G, FIx)

Lillard, Damian (G, FIx)

Robinson, Duncan (F, G, FIx)

PLAYER
Anderson, Kyle (F, FIx)

Bamba, Mo (C, FIx)

Collins, Zach (C, F, FIx)
Finney-Smith, Dorian (F, FIx)
Jaquez, Jaime (F, FIx)
Martin, Cody (F, FIx)

Murray, Jamal (G, FIx)
Pritchard, Payton (G, FIx)
Stewart, Isaiah (C, F, FIx)

Vanderbilt, Jarred (F, FIx)
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676.25
4194.25
2772.50

685.50
3063.25
1903.75
2313.50
2238.25
2288.00
3020.50

1455.75
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1534.25

756.50
1635.50
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1676.75

581.25
2258.00
1599.25
1070.75

444,50

Dropping Buckets
ST PLAYER

Turner, Myles (C, FIx)
Vucevic, Nikola (C, FIx)
Achiuwa, Precious (C, F, FIx)
Avdija, Deni (F, G, FIx)

Bey, Saddiq (F, FIx)

Jovic, Nikola (F, FIx)
Edwards, Anthony (G, FIx)
Nesmith, Aaron (G, FIx)

Quickley, Immanuel (G, FIx)
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Vassell, Devin (F, G, FIx)
FiIx Jackson, Gregory (F, FIx)
FIx Sharpe, Day'Ron (F, FIx)

BE PLAYER
Ball, LaMelo (G, FIx)

Barnes, Scottie (F, FIx)
Black, Anthony (G, FIx)
Bufkin, Kobe (G, FIx)
Hawkins, Jordan (G, FIx)
Melton, De'Anthony (G, FIx)
Sharpe, Shaedon (F, FIx)
Wallace, Cason (G, FIx)
Wiggins, Andrew (F, FIx)

Williams, Robert (C, FIx)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

NBA POS PTS
IND c 2438.75
CHI C 2912.25
NYK F 1505.75
POR F 2318.00
WSH F 1611.75
MIA F 784.00
MIN G 3359.50
IND G 1578.75
TOR G 2045.75
SAS G 2202.75
MEM F 1104.00
BKN F 1129.75
NBA POS PTS
CHA G 977.75
TOR F 2598.00
ORL G 710.25
ATL G 181.75
NOP G 846.00
GSW G 900.75
POR F 895.00
OKC G 1178.25
GSW F 1641.25
POR C 120.50
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Ezmoneymango

ST PLAYER

C Claxton, Nicolas (C, FIx)

C Gafford, Daniel (C, FIx)

F  Brown, Jaylen (F, G, FIx)

F  Grant, Jerami (F, FIx)

F  Green, Draymond (F, FIx)

F  Porzingis, Kristaps (C, F, FIx)

G Gilgeous-Alexander, Shai (G, FIx)
G Holiday, Jrue (G, FIx)

G Irving, Kyrie (G, FIx)

G VanVleet, Fred (G, FIx)

FiIx Beal, Bradley (G, FIx)

FiIx Caldwell-Pope, Kentavious (G, FIx)
BE PLAYER

Bagley Ill, Marvin (F, Flx)
Herro, Tyler (G, FIx)

Mobley, Evan (C, FIx)
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fantasyaddictl
ST PLAYER

Portis, Bobby (C, F, FIx)
Zubac, lvica (C, FIx)
Beasley, Malik (F, G, FIx)
Collins, John (F, FIx)
Jackson Jr., Jaren (F, FIx)
Jones, Herbert (F, G, FIx)
Butler, Jimmy (F, G, FIx)
LeVert, Caris (G, FIx)

Mitchell, Donovan (G, FIx)
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Thompson, Klay (G, FIx)
FIx Hield, Buddy (G, FIx)

FIx Johnson, Cameron (F, FIx)

BE PLAYER
Anunoby, OG (F, FIx)

Bane, Desmond (G, FIx)
Boucher, Chris (C, F, FIx)
Durant, Kevin (F, FIx)
Hayes, Killian (G, FIx)
Hyland, Bones (G, FIx)
Little, Nassir (F, FIx)

Pokusevski, Aleksej (F, FIx)
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NC Roto
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Fix

BE

PLAYER
Duren, Jalen (C, FIx)

Lively, Dereck (C, FIx)
Banchero, Paolo (F, FIx)
Bridges, Mikal (F, FIx)
Jackson-Davis, Trayce (F, FIx)
Wagner, Franz (F, FIx)

Suggs, Jalen (G, FIx)
Thompson, Amen (G, FIx)
White, Coby (G, FIx)

Williams, Jalen (G, FIx)
Anthony, Cole (G, FIx)

George, Keyonte (G, FIx)

PLAYER
Bitadze, Goga (C, FIx)

Fultz, Markelle (G, FIx)

Isaac, Jonathan (F, FIx)
Mamukelashvili, Sandro (C, FIx)
Smith, Jalen (C, F, FIx)

Walker, Jarace (F, FIx)

Walker IV, Lonnie (G, FIx)
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Papa Chuchi
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Fix

BE

PLAYER
Capela, Clint (C, FIx)

Gobert, Rudy (C, FIx)

Barnes, Harrison (F, FIx)
Bridges, Miles (F, FIx)

Hunter, De'Andre (F, FIx)
Sabonis, Domantas (C, F, FIx)
Clarkson, Jordan (G, FIx)
DeRozan, DeMar (G, FIx)
Fox, De'Aaron (G, FIx)

Monk, Malik (G, FIx)
Bogdanovic, Bogdan (G, FIx)

Podziemski, Brandin (G, FIx)

PLAYER
Agbaji, Ochai (F, FIx)
Hachimura, Rui (F, FIx)
Hardaway Jr., Tim (G, FIx)
Huerter, Kevin (G, FIx)
Kennard, Luke (G, FIx)
Mann, Tre (G, FIx)

Poeltl, Jakob (C, FIx)
Washington, PJ (F, FIx)
Williams Jr., Vince (F, FIx)

Young, Trae (G, FIx)
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Parquet Flock
ST PLAYER

Carter Jr., Wendell (C, FIx)
Embiid, Joel (C, FIx)
Johnson, Jalen (F, FIx)
Murray, Keegan (F, FIx)
Watford, Trendon (F, FIx)
Williams, Grant (F, FIx)
Booker, Devin (G, FIx)
Murray, Dejounte (G, FIx)

Schroder, Dennis (G, FIx)
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White, Derrick (G, FIx)
FiIx DiVincenzo, Donte (G, FIx)

FIx Harden, James (G, FIx)

BE PLAYER
Ellis, Keon (G, FIx)
Gordon, Aaron (F, FIx)
Holmes, Richaun (C, FIx)
Moody, Moses (F, G, FIx)
Randle, Julius (F, FIx)
Reed, Paul (F, FIx)

Reid, Naz (C, FIx)
Sengun, Alperen (C, FIx)
Sensabaugh, Brice (F, FIx)

Simmons, Ben (F, G, FIx)
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Sir, This is a Wemby's
ST PLAYER

Allen, Jarrett (C, FIx)
Wembanyama, Victor (C, FIx)
Holmgren, Chet (F, FIx)
Murphy I, Trey (F, FIx)
Oubre Jr., Kelly (F, FIx)
Porter Jr., Michael (F, FIx)
Caruso, Alex (G, FIx)
Cunningham, Cade (G, FIx)
Ivey, Jaden (G, FIx)
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Russell, D'Angelo (G, FIx)
FIx Lopez, Brook (C, FIx)
FIx Richards, Nick (C, FIx)

BE PLAYER
Dick, Gradey (G, FIx)
Dort, Luguentz (F, G, FIx)
Hood-Schifino, Jalen (G, FIx)
Kispert, Corey (F, G, FIx)
Mathurin, Bennedict (F, FIx)
Morant, Ja (G, FIx)
Murray, Kris (F, FIx)
Niang, Georges (F, FIx)
Okoro, Isaac (F, G, FIx)

Walker, Jabari (F, FIx)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

NBA POS PTS
CLE C 2807.25
SAS C 3430.75
OKC F 2887.50
NOP F 1519.00
PHI F 1831.25
DEN F 2389.25
OKC G 1755.75
DET G 2486.00
DET G 2060.00
LAL G 2519.00
MIL c 2114.25
CHA C 1568.25
NBA POS PTS
TOR G 824.00
OKC G 1585.50
LAL G 67.75
WSH F 1650.25
IND F 1376.50
MEM G 408.50
POR F 896.50
CLE F 1322.50
CLE G 1257.50
POR F 1474.50
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VLB Come Back To Vancouver
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Fix

BE

PLAYER
Jokic, Nikola (C, FIx)
Nurkic, Jusuf (C, FIx)
Harris, Tobias (F, FIx)
Leonard, Kawhi (F, FIx)
Middleton, Khris (F, G, FIx)
Miller, Brandon (F, FIx)
Conley, Mike (G, FIx)
Curry, Stephen (G, FIx)
Poole, Jordan (G, FIx)
Westbrook, Russell (G, FIx)
Ayton, Deandre (C, F, FIx)
McConnell, T.J. (G, FIx)

PLAYER
Brogdon, Malcolm (G, FIx)

Brooks, Dillon (F, G, FIx)
Dunn, Kris (G, FIx)
Fontecchio, Simone (F, FIx)
Hauser, Sam (F, FIx)
Horford, Al (C, FIx)

LaVine, Zach (G, FIx)
Markkanen, Lauri (F, FIx)
Smart, Marcus (G, FIx)

Trent Jr., Gary (G, FIx)
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1505.50
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1538.00

Whack
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Fix

BE

PLAYER
Olynyk, Kelly (C, F, FIx)
Valanciunas, Jonas (C, FIx)
Adebayo, Bam (C, F, FIx)
James, LeBron (F, FIx)
Powell, Norman (F, G, FIx)
Tatum, Jayson (F, FIx)
Brunson, Jalen (G, FIx)
Maxey, Tyrese (G, FIx)
Paul, Chris (G, FIx)

Rozier, Terry (G, FIx)
Jones, Tre (G, FIx)

McDaniels, Jaden (F, FIx)

PLAYER
Dinwiddie, Spencer (G, FIx)
Gordon, Eric (G, FIx)
Jackson, Reggie (G, FIx)
Jones, Tyus (G, FIx)
Kessler, Walker (C, FIx)
Lowry, Kyle (G, FIx)
O'Neale, Royce (F, FIx)
Simons, Anfernee (G, FIx)
Whitmore, Cam (F, FIx)

Williams, Jaylin (C, FIx)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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PTS
1928.25

2307.25
2918.25
3485.00
1519.75
3426.25
3411.00
2934.00
1517.75
2141.75
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1355.00
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1685.75

1265.50
1549.75
1886.25
1544.25
1226.50
1577.25
1623.25

924.50

826.50



